
Rule Author Contact Information 

 

 MSB 23-12-20-A, Diana.Lambe@state.co.us, Rates Division 

 MSB 24-01-25-A, Taryn.Graf@state.co.us, Special Financing 
Division 

 MSB 23-10-25-B, Erica.Schaler@state.co.us, Policy Development 
& Implementation Section 

 MSB 24-01-03-B, James.Johnston@state.co.us, Special 
Financing Division 

 MSB 24-01-03-B, James.Johnston@state.co.us, Special 
Financing Division 

 MSB 24-01-05-A, Andrew.Abalos@state.co.us, Rates Division 

 MSB 24-03-01-A, Christine.Bates1@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

 MSB 24-02-29-B, Christine.Merriman2@state.co.us, Benefits and 
Services Management Division 

 MSB 24-02-13-A, Alex.Lyons@state.co.us, Policy Development & 
Implementation Section 

 MSB 23-11-29-A, Rachel.Entrican@state.co.us, Legal Division 

 


